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Women / B / Group 1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bekah Duck1113
TNT

9.200 9.300 8.9008.850 36.250
3 2 3 4 1T

1T

Stevielin Jablonski1109
TNT

9.000 9.100 8.9259.225 36.250
5 3 1 3 1T

1T

Kiera Fremming1114
TNT

9.050 9.000 9.0009.050 36.100
4 4 2 1T 3 

3 

Raygan Sapp1101
Club Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.0008.275 35.925
1T 1 8 1T 4 

4 

Alex Woolford1103
TNT

8.850 8.650 8.8508.700 35.050
6 6 4 5 5 

5 

Ahna Warwick1108
TNT

9.300 8.350 8.7008.675 35.025
1T 7 5 6 6 

6 

Danzlee Herrin1106
Club Gymnastics

8.450 8.900 8.2008.100 33.650
9 5 9 9 7 

7 

Ansley Goolsby1116
No Limitz

8.800 7.850 8.4258.525 33.600
7 8 6 8 8 

8 

Ingrid Bakeman1104
No Limitz

8.700 7.650 8.5258.400 33.275
8 9 7 7 9 

9 
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